
Applicant

FY25 Requests 

& Funds 

Available

FY25 Assembly 

Approved

1 Brave Heart Volunteers $10,000

2 Sitka Counseling and Prevention Services $10,987

3 Sitka Homeless Coalition $25,000

4 Southeast Alaska Independent Living $24,000

5 United Methodist Church of Sitka $1,600

$71,587 $0

$25,000

1 Alaska Arts Southeast, Sitka Fine Arts $10,000

2 Friends of Sitka Circus Arts $10,000

3 Outer Coast $10,000

4 Sitka Cancer Survivors Society Inc $10,000

5 Sitka Conservation Society $10,000

6 Sitka Maritime Heritage Society $3,000

7 Sitka Music Festival $10,000

$63,000 $0

$10,000

1 Alaska Heat Smart $9,322.20

2 Friends of the Sitka Animal Shelter $5,000

3 Greater Sitka Arts Council $5,000

4 Greater Sitka Chamber of Commerce $3,000

5 Sitka Trail Works $10,000

6 Spruce Root, Inc. $10,000

$42,322.20 $0.00

$10,000

$5,000.00

$176,909.20 $0.00

Total FY25 Funds Available Including Special Emergency 

Fund
$50,000

Subtotal

Total FY25 Funds Requested

**Funds Available FY25**

**Funds Available FY25**

**Funds Available FY25**

**Funds Available FY25**

FY25 Non-Profit Grant Requests

Subtotal

Subtotal

Human Services

Cultural & Educational Services

Community Development

Special Emergency


